
AIR CARE
Range: Air Range 

Model: Lite, Standard, Pro, Ultra

Description: Automatic Air Purifier

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

Input Voltage:

Input Frequency:

Amperage: 

Electric Consumption: 

Plug:

0.2A @120V

50/60 Hz

0.06 - 0.16 A

24 W

Country Specific

Sizing is based on room size, air changes 

per hour and odour sources

Lite: 1-4m2

Standard: 5-8m2

Pro: 9-16m2

Ultra: 17-34m2

Wall plug installation

4m (13”) power cord 

Wall mount kit included

Space saving design

Odour Removal

Bacteria Reduction

IAQ Improvement

Smoke Removal

Washrooms

Elevators

Corridors

Waste Areas

Power information:

Sizing information:

Features:

Applications:

Warranty:

One year parts and labour on entire unit.



AIR CARE
Range: Air Range 

Model: Lite, Standard, Pro, Ultra

Description: Automatic Air Purifier

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

Specifications:

Length:

Width: 

Height:

Weight:

Power Cord Length:

412mm

132mm

93mm

1.13kg

3300mm 

Reorder Information:

Lite:

Standard: 

Pro:

Ultra:

10-08010

10-08025

10-08050

10-08100

Contents:

Unit Lock Key

Mounting Screws

Wall Anchor

Power Cord

(attached to unit)

Cover Assembly

Fan

PhotoplasmaTM Lamp

pre-installed

Base Assembly
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